## **TRIPLE BBB FOUNDATION SLAB REPAIR**

## \*LIFETIME WARRANTY\*

TRIPLE BBB FOUNDATION SLAB REPAIR has placed: (29) Ext. driven concrete piers around the entire/partial perimeter of the structure locate at 7519 caddo lake ln Houston Tx <u>77083</u>.

TRIPLE BBB FOUNDATION SLAB REPAIR issues a non transferable lifetime service agreement effective: 10/7/2023, provided no major structural changes have been made.

It is noted that the company is responsible for the foundation alone. No other part of the structure, interior, and exterior is converted under this agreement.

Any re-adjustment is necessary in the future for the same piers will be replaced without any extra cost for the owners of the property.

TRIPLE BBB FOUNDATION SLAB REPAIR Ruben Arredondo (832)914-6672

